
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0319 * 
* Diest                    * 302 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  26 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  4  212133 BE2054371-24 10.19510 1248.9432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 33  209437 BE2086024-24 10.17550 1247.2675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 17       2 BE2040343-22 10.19410 1234.2815      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 13       3 BE2086052-24 10.19570 1232.3448      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  1       2 BE2027370-23 10.23340 1222.1990      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27  3  209518 BE2087584-24 10.22150 1216.3599      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 20 10  201533 BE2081678-24 10.16110 1212.7149      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  7       4 BE2040313-22 10.24040 1203.1999      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 12       5 BE2040422-22 10.24350 1199.6391      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20  9  215295 BE5046262-24 10.29570 1196.4157      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  4  1  210750 BE2034069-23 10.26560 1191.1266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 26       6 BE4086828-23 10.26000 1189.9830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  5       7 BE2086023-24 10.26020 1189.7576      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1  2  2  209134 BE2086685-24 10.25540 1188.9369      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  4  4  207666 BE2099424-24 10.25010 1186.5499      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 10  1  211202 BE2054771-24 10.28130 1185.0856      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 10  2       2 BE2027955-23 10.29060 1179.2406      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 16  4  213546 BE2054515-24 10.31540 1173.9747      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27 11       2 BE2066854-24 10.30340 1160.3360      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20  3       2 BE5047615-21 10.36080 1156.6708      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20  8       3 BE5033130-23 10.36150 1155.9463      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 10  9       3 BE2054758-24 10.32500 1155.1613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  9  216494 BE2054210-24 10.37520 1152.3811      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  1       8 BE2086093-24 10.32100 1149.6999      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 10  4       4 BE2108638-24 10.34160 1146.1758      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  4  1  211009 BE2036364-23 10.34330 1143.3704      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 20  4       2 BE2035384-23 10.26190 1143.0173      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20 12       4 BE5046239-24 10.38320 1141.9466      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 10  5       5 BE2054767-24 10.35010 1141.5296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 11       9 BE2086054-24 10.33510 1139.1732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 16  2       2 BE2054521-24 10.37290 1139.0132      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 16 15       3 BE2054528-24 10.37350 1138.4060      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  2      10 BE2086086-24 10.34290 1135.2624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0319 * 
* Diest                    * 302 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  4  3       2 BE2043064-22 10.36160 1132.8329      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 32      11 BE2086004-24 10.34530 1132.8063      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 19  3  215080 BE2027806-23 10.40000 1132.0000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  9  8  216069 BE2027580-23 10.40570 1131.5475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1 10  4  210112 BE2088785-24 10.35480 1130.8504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  8       2 BE2108609-24 10.41410 1129.4357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 16 16       4 BE2076314-24 10.39240 1127.4868      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 20      12 BE2040451-22 10.36150 1124.4940      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27 24       3 BE2087540-24 10.36220 1124.2246      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  2  212196 BE2054498-24 10.38510 1123.6219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 31      13 BE2086119-24 10.36290 1123.0870      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27 12       4 BE2087644-24 10.37210 1118.3240      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 16      14 BE2086113-24 10.37260 1117.3946      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20  2       5 BE5047643-21 10.43020 1115.3255      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  5       3 BE2054363-24 10.40200 1114.5342      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27 10       5 BE2087525-24 10.38030 1114.1611      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  6      15 BE2086081-24 10.38300 1111.0716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  9  220247 BE5033463-23 10.48171 1110.7598      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  6       4 BE2054305-24 10.41230 1108.4194      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20 10       6 BE5046251-24 10.44210 1107.7695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13 11       2 BE5036551-24 10.49071 1106.1111      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27 16       6 BE2087621-24 10.39300 1105.6359      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  1       3 BE5062402-20 10.49151 1105.3709      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  7  1  208302 BE2036202-23 10.38310 1104.9527      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 16 14       5 BE2005014-23 10.43170 1104.8340      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 20  9       3 BE2087467-24 10.32260 1104.6940      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27  9       7 BE2087628-24 10.39400 1104.6643      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 30      16 BE4136828-24 10.39530 1102.9773      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  2       4 BE5063386-19 10.50031 1100.9506      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  4       3 BE2054257-24 10.47140 1097.6542      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  1       4 BE2054224-24 10.47150 1097.5615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 16  3       6 BE2054510-24 10.44340 1097.5467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20  4       7 BE5046248-24 10.46190 1096.6720      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 12       5 BE2054264-24 10.47510 1094.2330      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  6  4  205149 BE2087748-24 10.37590 1091.3148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 24      17 BE4085855-23 10.42020 1090.6284      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20 15       8 BE5046228-24 10.47360 1089.5496      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27 19       8 BE2087599-24 10.42200 1089.3484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 19  1       2 BE2027805-23 10.47430 1087.8193      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  9  4       2 BE2027565-23 10.48580 1085.9558      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 14      18 BE2040312-22 10.43130 1083.9489      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 20 19       9 BE5046259-24 10.49540 1077.0135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0319 * 
* Diest                    * 302 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 27      19 BE2034674-23 10.44280 1076.9815      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 MURRILO JUAN         TESSENDE   2 17  2  218410 BE5037205-20 10.53110 1074.9405      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 28      20 BE2086097-24 10.45240 1071.8373      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 18  1  210134 BE2036312-23 10.46160 1070.6556      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  4  2       2 BE6177630-24 10.43580 1070.6273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  6  2       2 BE2087733-24 10.41410 1070.2495      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 20  6       4 BE2087468-24 10.38270 1069.4243      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 20 15       5 BE2087473-24 10.38350 1068.6681      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  6       5 BE5033475-23 10.56191 1067.5106      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27  1       9 BE2087544-24 10.46240 1066.7923      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1 10  1       2 BE2088791-24 10.47010 1066.4681      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  7  6       2 BE2088114-24 10.45220 1066.2105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 27 20      10 BE2087567-24 10.46390 1065.4361      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  8  3       5 BE2054345-24 10.49570 1060.9302      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 13  8       6 BE5033476-23 10.57371 1060.8264      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 29      21 BE4136842-24 10.47490 1058.7429      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 18  3       2 BE2088466-24 10.48430 1057.4553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 23      22 BE2086071-24 10.48240 1055.6300      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 18  4       3 BE2088476-24 10.49150 1054.6248      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOO   1 12  5  202750 BE2087772-24 10.42223 1053.9494      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 21      23 BE4136836-24 10.48460 1053.6827      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 19 19       3 BE2141562-21 10.54230 1052.3363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  9  1       3 BE2027595-23 10.55270 1051.6865      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1  8  7  204701 BE2087167-24 10.44520 1050.4670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33 18      24 BE2086070-24 10.49230 1050.4238      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 33  4      25 BE2086031-24 10.49300 1049.8095      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0319 * 
* Diest                    * 185 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  24 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  2  212133 BE2054371-24 10.19510 1248.9432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21 21  209437 BE2086024-24 10.17550 1247.2675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21  9       2 BE2086052-24 10.19570 1232.3448      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26  3  209518 BE2087584-24 10.22150 1216.3599      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  9  5  201533 BE2081678-24 10.16110 1212.7149      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 13  4  215295 BE5046262-24 10.29570 1196.4157      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21  5       3 BE2086023-24 10.26020 1189.7576      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1  2  2  209134 BE2086685-24 10.25540 1188.9369      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  4  4  207666 BE2099424-24 10.25010 1186.5499      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  9  1  211202 BE2054771-24 10.28130 1185.0856      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  3  213546 BE2054515-24 10.31540 1173.9747      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26 11       2 BE2066854-24 10.30340 1160.3360      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  9  8       2 BE2054758-24 10.32500 1155.1613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  9  216494 BE2054210-24 10.37520 1152.3811      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21  1       4 BE2086093-24 10.32100 1149.6999      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  9  3       3 BE2108638-24 10.34160 1146.1758      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 13  7       2 BE5046239-24 10.38320 1141.9466      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  9  4       4 BE2054767-24 10.35010 1141.5296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21  8       5 BE2086054-24 10.33510 1139.1732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  1       2 BE2054521-24 10.37290 1139.0132      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  9       3 BE2054528-24 10.37350 1138.4060      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21  2       6 BE2086086-24 10.34290 1135.2624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21 20       7 BE2086004-24 10.34530 1132.8063      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  9  4  210112 BE2088785-24 10.35480 1130.8504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  8       2 BE2108609-24 10.41410 1129.4357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10 10       4 BE2076314-24 10.39240 1127.4868      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26 24       3 BE2087540-24 10.36220 1124.2246      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  2  212196 BE2054498-24 10.38510 1123.6219      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21 19       8 BE2086119-24 10.36290 1123.0870      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26 12       4 BE2087644-24 10.37210 1118.3240      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21 11       9 BE2086113-24 10.37260 1117.3946      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  3       2 BE2054363-24 10.40200 1114.5342      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26 10       5 BE2087525-24 10.38030 1114.1611      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          03-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0319 * 
* Diest                    * 185 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21  6      10 BE2086081-24 10.38300 1111.0716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  4       3 BE2054305-24 10.41230 1108.4194      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 13  5       3 BE5046251-24 10.44210 1107.7695      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2  4  2  220247 BE5036551-24 10.49071 1106.1111      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26 16       6 BE2087621-24 10.39300 1105.6359      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  9  4       2 BE2087467-24 10.32260 1104.6940      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26  9       7 BE2087628-24 10.39400 1104.6643      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21 18      11 BE4136828-24 10.39530 1102.9773      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  4       3 BE2054257-24 10.47140 1097.6542      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12  1       4 BE2054224-24 10.47150 1097.5615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 10  2       5 BE2054510-24 10.44340 1097.5467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 13  2       4 BE5046248-24 10.46190 1096.6720      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 12 12       5 BE2054264-24 10.47510 1094.2330      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  6  4  205149 BE2087748-24 10.37590 1091.3148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 13  9       5 BE5046228-24 10.47360 1089.5496      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26 19       8 BE2087599-24 10.42200 1089.3484      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 13 12       6 BE5046259-24 10.49540 1077.0135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21 16      12 BE2086097-24 10.45240 1071.8373      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem     1  4  2       2 BE6177630-24 10.43580 1070.6273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  6  2       2 BE2087733-24 10.41410 1070.2495      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  9  3       3 BE2087468-24 10.38270 1069.4243      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  9  8       4 BE2087473-24 10.38350 1068.6681      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26  1       9 BE2087544-24 10.46240 1066.7923      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  9  1       2 BE2088791-24 10.47010 1066.4681      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      1  4  3  208302 BE2088114-24 10.45220 1066.2105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 26 20      10 BE2087567-24 10.46390 1065.4361      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  5  1       4 BE2054345-24 10.49570 1060.9302      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 21 17      13 BE4136842-24 10.47490 1058.7429      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  8  1  210134 BE2088466-24 10.48430 1057.4553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


